
Proposal ID Organization Name Proposal Title Official Decision Official Amount

34917 Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater La Crosse

Powell/Poage/Hamilton/Washburn After 

School Youth At-Risk Programming Approved 20,000.00$                                

34921

Catholic Charities of the Diocese of La Crosse, 

Inc. La Crosse Warming Center Declined -$                                            

34706 City Arts Board and La Crosse Public Library Library Main Street Plaza Declined -$                                            

34704 City of La Crosse City of La Crosse Planning Funds Approved 50,000.00$                                

34631 City of La Crosse Powell Park Approved 150,000.00$                              

35083 Couleecap, Inc.

Couleecap, Inc. Supportive Housing 

Programs Approved 20,000.00$                                

34850 Family & Children's Center, Inc. Stepping Stones Child Advocacy Center Approved 10,000.00$                                

34667 Hmoob Cultural and Community Agency Hmong Youth Education Project Declined -$                                            

35063 Independent Living Resources, Inc.

Housing Resources for Persons with 

Disabilities Approved 14,880.00$                                

35191 Couleecap, Inc. La Crosse Microenterprise Development Approved 25,000.00$                                

35276 La Crosse County Human Services La Crosse Area Family Collaborative Approved 15,000.00$                                

35207 La Crosse Municipal Transit Utility La Crosse Municipal Transit Utility Approved 20,000.00$                                

35288 La Crosse Promise Logan High School Future Center Declined -$                                            

35553

Mayo Clinic Health System- Franciscan 

Healthcare Foundation / St. Clare Health 

Mission St. Clare Health Mission Approved 14,620.00$                                

35205

New Horizons Shelter and Outreach Centers, 

Inc. New Horizons Shelter Project Approved 20,000.00$                                

35141 Shelter Development, Inc.

Homeless/Low Income Shared Intake 

Service Center Declined -$                                            

34691 The Hunger Task Force of La Crosse, Inc. The Kane Street Community Garden Approved 12,500.00$                                

34629 The Salvation Army Emergency Shelter Approved 20,000.00$                                

35173 WAFER, Inc Food Pantry Approved 15,000.00$                                

34678 YWCA La Crosse YWCA Ruth House Approved 15,000.00$                                

Sub-Total 422,000.00$                              

PUBLIC SERVICE/CAPITAL/ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT/PLANNING 

2015 CDBG/HOME ACTION PLAN- CDBG COMMITTEE FINAL DECISIONS 



Proposal ID Organization Name Proposal Title Official Decision Official Amount

34922 City of La Crosse 

City of La Crosse Replacement Housing 

Program Approved 212,000.00$                              

35537 CommonBond Communities Residences at Red Cloud Enterprise Center Declined -$                                            

35393 Gorman & Company, Inc. Roosevelt School Apartments Approved 250,000.00$                              

35258 Habitat for Humanity - La Crosse Area

Habitat for Humanity New Home 

Construction Approved 85,000.00$                                

35577

La Crosse Community Housing Development 

Organization, Inc. Rental Rehab Program Approved 86,000.00$                                

35578

La Crosse Community Housing Development 

Organization, Inc. Targeted Infill Redevelopment Approved 280,000.00$                              

35144 Shelter Development, Inc.

Low Income/Accessible Multi-Family 

Housing Declined -$                                            

Sub-Total 913,000.00$                              

ADMINISTRATION 

Organization Name  Title Official Decision Official Amount

City of La Crosse CBDG Administration Approved 213,000.00$                              

City of La Crosse HOME Administration Approved 31,500.00$                                

Sub-Total 244,500.00$                              

TOTAL 1,579,500.00$                           

HOUSING 


